Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
for

Wednesday, December 27, 2023

Facility Population: 264 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jail 149 1 Courtroom A
Out of Facility 115 27 Courtroom K

28 Total Appointments 28 Total Parties

7 Transfers 12/26/2023 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 12 Bookings
Notice to Appear 3 2 5 16 Arrest
Served Sentence of Incarceration 1 0 1
Transfer to other state/county authority 0 1 1 7 Rel
Total 4 3 7

Releasing Today: O
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Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention 8
Felony Arraignment 25
Felony Pre-Sentence 9
Felony Pre-Sentence DUl 1
Felony Pre-Trial 186
Felony Sentenced CCSO 4
Felony Sentenced IDOC 1
Hold Other 3
Misdemeanor Arraignment 10
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial 1
Misdemeanor Sentenced CCSO 1
Petition to Revoke 3
Remanded to DHS 10
Traffic Arraignment 1
Traffic Pre-Trial 1

Total 264
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Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

BARRY, GEORGE NICHOLAS
BOURLAND, ANDREW THOMAS
COTTON, OSHAE ONTARIO
FRANKLIN, JOSHUA ANTINO
HAYES, ANDREW
HERCILES-ZERPA, WIRDE MIGUEL
HUTCHISON, LAMAR JYRONNE
JOHNS, MARC CRAIG

JOHNSON, DOUGLAS WARREN
JONES, ALEXIS DIANE

JONES, KENIECE ZYBREE RAYVONNE
MASON, BENJAMIN KELOM
MEADS, JAMES AUSTIN

MOFFIT, STEFONCE JERRELL
MOSLEY, DARREN SHAWNTEZ
PARKER, JOHN DOUGLAS
PIERCE, ZACHARY JOHN
RAMIREZ-FRANCISCO, EDWYN
REDMOND, TERRENCE DEVELL
SAROLAS, JONATHAN ELLISIAS
STEWART, AIMEE RAE

SWENIE, MEGAN

THOMAS, ANTONIO LAMARK, Junior
WARD, DEON DECARLOS
WEISKAMP, DANIEL CHRIS

WEST, MARKEYSHA ANNE

Location

Courtroom K
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Courtroom K
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Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

This report was ran 12/27/2023 7:21:05 AM

Page

3of 4

Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
" Wednesday, December 27, 2023

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Ver. 4



Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report

for
Wednesday, December 27, 2023
WEST, RONNETTE Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
WHITELEY, AMANDA LYNN Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Transfers
CONARD, ANTOINE CONNELLE Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
HERNANDEZ, GUADALUPE Served Sentence of Incarceration Satellite Jail
HUYNH, PAUL Notice to Appear Satellite Jalil
PEDRO-LUCAS, MARIA DIEGO Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
REED, AARIONNA SINERE-LANEY Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
TOTO-GALLARDO, JUAN CARLOS Notice to Appear Satellite Jalil
WARE, DESTINY DONYA Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
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